
2020-2021 Boys Tennis Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Geno Miller
Athletic Director
McCracken County High School
6530 New Highway 60 West
Paducah, KY   42001
Phone (cell): 270-994-1263
Email: geno.miller@mccracken.kyschools.us
Site: Larry Heflin Tennis Center
Comments:

Dates: 5/17-5/21

Region 2
Mark Andrews
Athletic Director
Henderson County High School
2424 Zion Rd
Henderson, KY   42420
Phone (cell): 270-860-9177
Email: mark.andrews@henderson.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County and Water Street Courts
Comments:

Dates 5/22-5/26

Region 3
Dan Crume
Athletic Director
Apollo High School
2280 Tamarack Rd
Owensboro, KY   42301
Phone (cell): 270-929-4745
Email: daniel.crume@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Centre Court-Owensboro Tennis Center
Comments:

Dates: 5/15-5/19

Region 4
Tim Dethridge
Head Coach
Greenwood High School
5065 Scottsville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Email: tim.dethridge@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Greenwood
Comments:

Dates: 5/20-5/25

Region 5
Ivin Youngblood
Athletic Director
North Hardin High School
801 S Logsdon Pky
Radcliff, KY   40160
Phone (cell): 270-319-8766
Email: ivin.youngblood@hardin.kyschools.us
Site: Freeman Lake Tennis Complex
Comments:

Dates: 5/17-5/21

Region 6
Mark Evans
Athletic Director
Mercy Academy
5801 Fegenbush Lane
Louisville, KY   40228
Phone (cell): 502-592-8849
Email: mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Site: Mercy
Comments:

Dates: 5/17-5/26

Region 7
Brad Morgan
Athletic Director
Christian Academy-Louisville High School
700 South English Station Road
Louisville, KY   40245
Phone (cell): 502-751-9827
Email: bmorgan@caschools.us
Site: Christian Academy-Louisville
Comments:

Dates: 5/17-5/21

Region 8
Powell Miller
Athletic Director
Collins High School
801 Discovery Boulevard
Shelbyville, KY   40065
Phone (cell): 502-321-0149
Email: Powell.miller@shelby.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby County High School Courts
Comments:

Dates: 5/15-5/17

Region 9
Tony Bacigalupo
Athletic Director
Covington Catholic High School
1600 Dixie Hwy
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (cell): 859-620-6585
Email: tbacigalupo@covcath.org
Site: Covington Catholic
Comments:

Dates 5/14-5/26

Region 10
Steve Hensley
Athletic Director
Campbell County High School
909 Camel Crossing
Alexandria, KY   41001
Phone (cell): 859-760-8097
Email: stephen.hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Site: Campbell County

Region 11
Kristian Junker
Athletic Director
Henry Clay High School
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY   40502
Phone (cell): 859-221-2931
Email: kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Top Seed Tennis Club
Comments:

Dates: 5/17-5/22

Region 12
Kyle Wynn
Athletic Director
Boyle County High School
1637 Perryville Road
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 260-312-7629
Email: kyle.wynn@boyle.kyschools.us
Site: Boyle County, Danville H.S. & Centre College
Comments:

Dates: 5/17-5/24

Region 13
Bryan Stewart
Athletic Director
Whitley County High School
350 Boulevard of Champions
Williamsburg, KY   40769
Phone (cell): 606-521-3177
Email: bryan.stewart@whitley.kyschools.us
Site: Whitley County
Comments:

Dates: 5/17- 5/26

Region 14
Cavanaugh Trent
Athletic Director
Knott County Central High School
76 Patriot Lane
Hindman, KY   41822
Phone (cell): 606-497-7366
Email: cavanaugh.trent@knott.kyschools.us
Site: Kim King Tennis Complex
Comments:

Dates: 5/15-5/22

Region 15
Victor Allara
Head Coach
Pikeville High School
120 Championship Dr
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (cell): 606-653-2040
Email: victor.allara@gmail.com
Site: Pikeville
Comments:

Dates: 5/17-5/21

Region 16
Joe Bryan
Athletic Director
Russell High School
709 Red Devil Ln
Russell, KY   41169
Phone (cell): 606-232-1398
Email: joe.bryan@russellind.kyschools.us
Site: Ashland Tennis Center
Comments:

Dates: 5/17,18 & 20
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